

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 14925 of 1989

Petitioner :- Bhagwati Prasad

Respondent :- Ganpat Singh And Ors

Counsel for Petitioner :- M.B. Saxena, Asim Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- SC, S.C.

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

As prayed, list this matter on 12.05.2025.

Order Date :- 29.4.2025

PS*