



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 14925 of 1989

Bhagwati Prasad

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Ganpat Singh And Ors

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Asim Kumar Singh, M.B. Saxena
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Ashok Kumar Patel, Manoj Kumar
Mishra, S.C., V.R. Tiwari

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **21.04.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

March 17, 2026

vkg